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2022

§57,592

2022

$2,542,264

$6,249

$2,537,605

$1,322,942

Funding Partner Contributions

2021 2020 2019 2018

$46,641  $32,597  $105238  $64,854
2021 2020 2019
$1,166,590 $682,527  $1,192,057
$2,623 $9,242 $32,213
$2,304,846 $604,939  $2,370,850
$1,183,740 $450,061 $381,700

Regular resources (core)

K in total $306.92

United Nations Entity for Gender Equality and the Empowerment

2018

$1,380,959

$31,161

$569,643

$1,500,601

of Women (UN Women)

Other resources (non-core)

M in total $48.07

Australia

Austrian National Committee

European Commission

Finland



$193,100

$276

$199,048

$549,852

$95,062

$141,654

$709,893

$874,065

$3,703

$148,235

$378,266

§717,778

S0

$105,781

$503,283

$1,698

$535,124

$655,326

$1,596

$168,732

§7,710

$1,193,192

$§575,792

$42,533

$87,785

$141,991

§781,197

$4,957

$117,951

$158,956

$1,110,499

§755,657

$2,562

$49,889

$91,379

$638

$291,159

$577,295

$11,831

$246,384

$13,333

$150,154

$878,722

$205

$66,931

$13,848

$406

$660,926

$341,968

France

Germany National Committee

Iceland

Iceland National Committee

Italy

Japan

Japan National Committee

Netherlands (the)

Sweden

Sweden National Committee

United Nations Multi-Partner Trust Fund Office

United Nations Population Fund (UNFPA)



$561,965

$152,869

$1,573,901

$28,441

S11

$1,950,627

$8,106

$399,673

$36,333

$§175,113

$1,314,367

$395,553

$23,169

$1,483,947

$201,338

§7,407

$201,408

$644,246

$§273,312

$§174,440

$551,413

$8,349

$153,418

$1,636,594

$193,932

$59,704

$329,441

$65,355

$85,198

$225,864

$231,143

$86,759

$153,749

$24,159

$26,652

United Nations Women as Administrative Agent for
Joint Programmes

Zonta International

Alwaleed Philanthropies

BHP Billiton Foundation

Canada

Norway

Spain

United Kingdom

United Nations Office for the Coordination of
Humanitarian Affairs (UNOCHA)

Cyprus



